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 Ottawa Health Science Network Research Ethics Board (OHSN-REB) /                                 
Conseil d'éthique de la recherche du réseau de science de la santé d'Ottawa (CÉR-RSSO
 
2023 OHSN-REB Meeting Schedule – University of Ottawa Heart Institute
	Submission Deadlines and Meeting Dates	

The table below indicates the submission deadline dates and the REB meeting dates for the year 2023.
.
	Submission Deadline
	Meeting Date

	Monday Dec 19, 2022 (noon)
	Wednesday Jan 11, 2023


	Wednesday Jan 25, 2023
	Wednesday Feb 15, 2023


	Wednesday Feb 22, 2023
	Wednesday Mar 15, 2023


	Wednesday Mar 22, 2023
	Wednesday Apr 12, 2023


	Wednesday Apr 19, 2023
	Wednesday May 10, 2023


	Wednesday May 24, 2023
	Wednesday Jun 14, 2023

	Wednesday July 19, 2023
	Wednesday Aug 9, 2023

	Wednesday Aug 23, 2023
	Wednesday Sept 13, 2023


	Wednesday Sept 20, 2023
	Wednesday Oct 11, 2023


	Wednesday Oct 25, 2023
	Wednesday Nov 15, 2023


	Wednesday Nov 22, 2023
	Wednesday Dec 13, 2023





Note: Submission deadlines occur 3 weeks prior to the meeting date.
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